


Sl. 

No. 

Name of Legal Aid 

Counsels

 Enrolment 

no. 

Contact No. Mail Id Name of Panel 

1 Chetanya Puri D/1512/2010 9810884689 chetanya.puri@gmail.com ASJ 

2 Diwakar Choudhary D/1213-A/98 9873737212 advocatediwakarchoudhary@gm

ail.com

ASJ 

3 Kulbhushan Arora D/1834-

A/2001

9717658206 adv.arorakb@gmail.com ASJ 

4 Manish Sharma D/837/2004 9811047545 katyanmanish007@gmail.com ASJ 

5 Naresh Kumar @ N 

K Jauli

D/1512/2001 9971987809 neelujauli.adv@gmail.com ASJ 

6 Raj Kumar Saini D-321/1994 9910254992 rajksaini64@gmail.com ASJ 

7 Roop Narain D/1035/2008 9810128189 advocate.roopnarain@gmail.co

m

ASJ 

8 Sant Narayan Shukla D/1026/2008 8588853448 snshukla80@gmail.com ASJ 

9 Vinay Kumar D/708/2007 8882675545 advocate.vinaykumar@gmail.co

m

ASJ 

10 Aditi Mohan D/249/2011 9871899882 adite.mohan@gmail.com ADJ

11 Krish Kalra D/1286/2014 9560888723 krishkalra@hotmail.com ADJ

12 Kkiran Sharma D/2533/2009 9818893995 kiran.sharma0701@gmail.com ADJ

13 Lakshmi Narain D/2533/2009 9811476094 lakshminarainadvocate@gmail.c

om

ADJ

14 Parikshit Mahipal D/1770/2007 9868873986 pmahipal09@gmail.com ADJ

15 Pooran Singh Mahar D/99B/83 9891936348 pooransinghmahar1955@gmail.

com

ADJ

16 Puneet Kumar D/1382/2009 9718302748 agochiya2000@gmail.com ADJ

17 Ravi Sharma D/2895/2010 9654665565 advravisharma2895@gmail.com ADJ

18 Rupesh Sharma D/1820/2001 9818230988 rupeshadv.73@gmail.com ADJ

19 Vinay Prakash Singh D-1900-

C/1999

8178894731 prakashvinay18@gmail.com ADJ

20 Dimpal D/4419/2015 9560620804 dimple.priya942@gmail.com Civil Panel

21 Gurpreet Kaur D/2619/2016 9871203770 gkaur045@gmail.com Civil Panel

22 Lavika Gupta D/1964/2013 9971170800 lavikagupta2009@gmail.com Civil Panel

23 Madan Lal Massey D/382 A /1998 8586898273 ml_massey@yahoo.in Civil Panel

24 Megha Saneja D/3004/2017 9205457176 mghsnj@gmail.com Civil Panel

25 R. Gayatri Manasa D/2568/2015 9582708114 manasa.manasa95@gmail.com Civil Panel

26 Sarthak Gupta D/3147/2017 8826615068 adv.sarthakgupta@gmail.com Civil Panel

27 Sonali Kumar D/1646/2015 9873166499 sonali.kumar92@gmail.com Civil Panel

28 Sunita Bhati D/2965/2014 9466324129 sunitabhati97@gmail.com Civil Panel

29 V M Kannan D-1978/2014 7042248484 vmkannaniyer@gmail.com Civil Panel

30 Vaibhav Mathur UP/0313/16 9582403979 vibhumathur@ymail.com Civil Panel

31 Abhishek D/568/2014 9667667683 abhishek_legal@ymail.com MM Panel

32 Abhishek Kumar 

Singh

D/2453/2010 9910720812 abhinik125@gmail.com MM Panel

33 Abhishek Gupta D/4443/2015 9718062292 abhishekgupta2292@gmail.com MM Panel
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34 Akash Krishna UPG/07599/14 8826879092 sharma.akash99@gmail.com MM Panel

35 Amit Kumar D/3843/2014 8802035096 adv.amitdhama@yahoo.com MM Panel

36 Deepak Rathore D/4236/2016 9717248789 deepakrathoreadv@gmail.com MM Panel

37 Geetanjali Tiwari D/1905/2016 8285103528 geetanjali.tiwari@gmail.com MM Panel

38 Jitesh Sharma D/2668/2015 9654938381 jiteshsharma0118@gmail.com MM Panel 

39 Jyoti Zongluju D/3013/2016 9910426028 jzongluju56@gmail.com MM Panel 

40 Kuldeep Kumar D/2075/2014 8802108285 advocatekuldeepkumar77@gma

il.com

MM Panel

41 Kuldeep Singh 

Katiyar

D/1967-I-

E/2008

8588802382 KSKATIYAR79@GMAIL.CO

M

MM Panel

42 Mohd. Shamim D/371/2005 9911390367 lakshmiswami1234@gmail.com MM Panel

43 Mohd. Zuheb 

Qureshi

D/2924/2014 9910085135 zuheb0202@gmail.com MM Panel

44 Mohnish Kumar D/1826/2009 8448856799 just.mohnish@gmail.com MM Panel

45 Naresh Kumar 

Sharma

D/2703-

A/2010

9555481428 adv.nareshkumarsharma@gmail

.com

MM Panel

46 Piyush Pahuja D/3651/2004 8860459079 advpiyushpahuja91@gmail.com MM Panel 

47 Pramod Pandey D/2665/2008 8588877758 gautamadv762@gmail.com MM Panel 

48 Prashant Gautam D/3159/2009 9540786933 gautamadv762@gmail.com MM Panel 

49 Rahul D/4783/2016 8397022344 raheja.associates1993@gmail.co

m

MM Panel 

50 Rahul Khanna D/3734/2009 8860004840 blowroom@gmail.com MM Panel 

51 Rahul Tandon D/2103/2009 9899619440 advocaterahul.tandon@gmail.co

m

MM Panel 

52 Rahul Tyagi D/2186/2006 9968237906 rahultyagiadv@gmail.com MM Panel 

53 Rakhi Sharma D/352/2001 9953940089 rakhipaliwal123@gmail.com MM Panel 

54 Ranjana Gautam D 315/ 2007 9990280348 gautamranjana2013@gmail.com MM Panel 

55 Sareeka D/892/2001 9818001262 advsareeka@gmail.com MM Panel 

56 Shruti Kukreja D/3656/2014 9899677889 shruti.kukreja0105@gmail.com MM Panel 

57 Surender D/2752/2014 9654397323 advsurendra4justice@gmail.co

m

MM Panel 

58 Sunder Bansal D/507/2017 9311956440 sundarbansal99@gmail.com MM Panel 

59 Satish Kumar D-495/2009 9999751567 adv.skd25@gmail.com MM Panel 

60 Shivender Vishwas D/1615/2006 9711081770 shivendervishwas76@gmail.co

m

MM Panel 

61 Vinay Kumar D/1050/2003 9868566209 adv.vkf@gmail.com MM Panel 

62 Vipin Kumar D/907/2004 9910808221 adv.vkumar1981@gmail.com MM Panel 

63 Yashvardhan Bisht D/1112/2015 9873009755 yashvardhanbisht12@gmail.com MM Panel 

64 Yati Ranjan D-2228/2013 7011255389 adv.yatii@gmail.com MM Panel 

65 Amit Sisodia D/159/2001 7678656578 amitsisodia19@gmail.com Family Panel 

66 Bhavana Sharma D1115/2008 9958614559 bhavnasharma8484@gmail.com Family Panel 
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67 Jogendra Kumar D/948/2003 9643475051 jogendradangi3112@gmail.com Family Panel 

68 Kanika Mittal D/2283/2012` 9899899125 Kanikamital.adv@gmail.com Family Panel 

69 Kapil Kumar D/1792/2008 9899000831 Nayyarassociate@gmail.com Family Panel 

70 Karuna Bala D240-F/1991 9176828478,  

8368210455

Kshar3@gmail.com Family Panel 

71 Kusum Lata Sharma D/302/1995 9871827735 Kusum_justice@yahoo.com Family Panel 

72 Mannu Mohan D/2195/2007 9891612221,  

9891602221

M.Mohanadvocate@gmail.com Family Panel 

73 Mukesh Goyal D/1276/2003 9953581061 Mukeshgoyal2508@gmail.com Family Panel 

74 Mukesh Gupta D/244/1989 9971573311 newmukesh@live.com Family Panel 

75 Naresh Kumar D/2324/2005 9811655662 naresh.kumar83@yahoo.com Family Panel 

76 Nishat Perwez D/480-B/1990 9818019555 nishatperwez1964@gmail.com Family Panel 

77 Pankaj Sharma D/2070/2003 9811089129 Pankajkaushikadvocate@gmail.

com

Family Panel 

78 Subra Mendiratta D/763/1990 9891231279 shubra_mendiratta@yahoo.com Family Panel 

79 Sushil Kumar Saha D/1070-

R/1998 (New).    

D/1243/1999 

(Old)

9810677189 sahask9@gmail.com Family Panel 

80 Tarun Sharma D/21/1980 9868620199 tarunsharmaadv56@gmail.com Family Panel 

81 Vandana D/668/06 9599065455 vandana_21like@yahoo.com Family Panel 

82 Yogesh Kumar 

Solanki

D/2560/2008 9818947479 yogeshkumarsolanki72@gmail.c

om

Family Panel 
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